


STARTERS

all at | 7.95	
w/ Peas or Baked Beans

CHICKEN STRIPS
Breaded Chicken  
Pieces w/ Fries

CHEFS SAUSAGE & MASH (VA) 
(G*AV) 
w/ Creamy Mash & Gravy

HOMEMADE MAC ‘N’ CHEESE 

CHILDRENS

CHILDRENS VANILLA ICE 
CREAM WITH WAFER CURL & 
CHOCOLATE SAUCE  | 2.95 

Sandwiches
FILLED CIABATTAS 

(v) denotes vegetarian dishes / (vg/vga) denotes vegan & vegan adaptable / (gfa) denotes gluten adaptable / (g*) gluten free ingredients prepared in an environment 
where gluten ingredients may be present. All dishes may contain traces of nuts.

All of our food is ethically sourced, 
all of our meat & eggs are free range 
& we always use British & farm 
assured produce when in season. 

We recognise the importance of 
accurate allergen information & 
as our food is produced by real 
chefs in our own kitchen, this data 
can change daily, so if you have 
a specific concern please ask a 
member of the team, although it’s 
sadly impossible for us to guarantee 
any dish is 100% allergen free. 

The Lancaster Arms is a small 
family run business and guests are 
our reason for being.  If we get it 
wrong, please tell us whilst we have 
the chance to do something about it, 
but if you have a lovely time, please 
do tell Instagram / Google / Trip 
Advisor / Facebook etc.

We look forward to serving you.

WEDS-SAT

01455 824265     

INSTAGRAM @THELANCASTERARMS     

Facebook /THELANCASTERARMS

✌❤

BRIOCHE BAR BUNS | 3.5
Montgomery Cheddar cheese & 
Onion or Ham & Mustard

CHEFS CHOICE | 7.95 
Sausage & Fairground Onions 

CHEESE & SPRING ONION (V) | 9.95 
Melted Montgomery Cheddar w/ 
Spring Onions

HAND BATTERED COD  | 9.95
Gem Lettuce, Beef Tomato & 
Tartare Sauce

LANCASTER CLUB | 12.95
Grilled Chicken & Bacon w/ 
Gem Lettuce, Beef Tomato & 
Garlic Mayonnaise.

STEAK | 12.95
w/ Honey Mustard Mayo & 
Red Onions

SOUP OF THE DAY (VG) (G*A) | 6.95
w/ Baked Bread & Salted Butter 
	
STICKY PORK BITES | 6.95
in a Texas BBQ Sauce w/ Spring 
Onions 

STUFFED MUSHROOMS (V) | 6.95
w/ Provencial Herbs & 
Breadcrumbs on a Balsamic 
Reduction

BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS | £7.95  
Breaded Chicken Breast Striplets 
w/ a Sweet Chilli Mayo & Spring 
Onions  

TEMPURA PRAWNS  | 8.95
In Garlic Mayo w/ dressed Rocket 

LANCASTER PARFAIT (G*A) | 8.95
Chicken Liver Parfait w/ Toasted 
Ciabatta & Caramelised Red Onion 
Jam

WARM GOATS CHEESE SALAD (V) (G*) 
| 8.95   
w/ Beetroot Leaf Salad

LANCASTER CAMEMBERT FOR 2 (V) 
(G*A) | 16.95 
Infused w/ Dry White Wine, 
Homemade crisps & Garlic French 
Baguette + Spicy Chickpeas

MAINS
5 BEAN CHILLI & CHIPS (V) (G*A) | 12.95
w/ Triple Cooked Chips, Sour Cream, 
Lime & Nachos 

HOMEMADE MAC ‘N’ CHEESE (V) (G*A) 
| 11.95  
w/ Garlic Bread (Add Chicken + 4)

PANNÉ POULET FRITES (CHICKEN & 
FRIES) | 13.95
Breadcrumbed cooked Chicken 
Breast w/ Fries, Slaw & Smoked 
Paprika Mayo

COD & CHIPS | 9.95 / 15.95
Beer Battered Fresh Cod, Triple 
Cooked Chips & Mushy Peas, w/ 
Lemon Squeeze & Tartare Sauce

GAMMON (G*) | 13.95
w/ Free Range Eggs & 
Pineapple & Triple Cooked 
Chips 

RUMP 8OZ (G*) | 17.95
w/ Vine Tomatoes, 
Portobello Mushroom & 
Triple Cooked Chips 

SIRLOIN 8OZ (G*) | 25.95
w/ Vine Tomatoes, 
Portobella Mushroom & 
Triple Cooked Chips 

FILLET 8OZ (G*) | 35.95
w/ Vine Tomatoes, 
Portobella Mushroom & 
Triple Cooked Chips

Steaks

HOMEMADE MAC ‘N’ CHEESE 
| 3.95

ONION RINGS (VG) | 3.95
Fresh Cut & Beer Battered

STEAK SAUCES | 3.95
Colston Bassett Stilton, 
Diane or Peppercorn

Until 6pm Weds - Sat

CHEF’S CHOICE PIE | 16.95
Pastry filled Pies w/ Creamy 
Mash, Seasonal Veg & Gravy

KING PRAWN LINGUINE | 18.95
Flat Spaghetti w/ King Prawns, 
Fresh Tomato & Garlic Sauce

SEA BASS | 18.95  
Pan fried w/ Crushed Potatoes in 
a Garlic Vierge Sauce

FILLET STROGANOFF (G*) | 19.95
Fillet Steak Strips w
Creamy Mash & Stroganoff Sauce

VENISON BOURGUIGNON (G*) | 24.95  
w/ Creamy Buttered Mash 



HOMEMADE STACK | 15.95 
Prime Beef Burger, w/ Crispy 
Streaky Bacon & Colston Bassett 
Stilton, Montgomery Cheddar or 
Sparkenhoe Red Leicester, Slaw 
& Mayo

LANCASTER CHICKEN | 14.95
Marinated Buttermilk Thigh, Deep 
Fried w/ Slaw & Mayo

HOMEMADE FALAFAL (G*A) | 13.95 
w/ Coconut Mint Sauce & Sweet 
Potato Fries

BURGERS + FRIES
All served in Brioche Buns w/ Beef Tomato, Cos Lettuce

CELEBRATION?
12-18 PEOPLE?

ENQUIRE ABOUT OUR 
PRIVATE DINING ROOM.

WWW.THELANCASTERARMS.CO.UK

CHEF’S CHEESECAKE (V) | 7.95

SPICED APPLE CIDER CRUMBLE (V) 
|  7.95 
Bramley Apple & Cider Crumble w/ 
Custard or Madagascan Vanilla Ice 
Cream

HAZELNUT BROWNIE BAR (V) | 8.95 
Warm White Choc Chunk, Hazelnut 
Brownie Bar, sliced w/ Custard or 
Madagascan Vanilla Ice Cream

DESSERTS + AFTERS

 Cheeseboard 
CHEESEBOARD | CHOOSE ONE 
8.95 / CHOOSE TWO 14.95 
Montgomery Cheddar 
Colston Basset Stilton 
Brie de Meaux
Sparkenhoe Red Leicester

SIDES
HOT ROASTED SPANISH ALMONDS 
(V) (G*) | 3.95
Large Classic Almonds w/ Sea 
Salt roasted to perfection 

OLIVES & RED PEPPERS (V) (G*) | 
3.95
Mixed Olives in Basil, Garlic & 
Lemon Juice w/ Red Peppers

HOMEMADE MAC N’ CHEESE | 3.95

ONION RINGS (VG) | 3.95
Fresh Cut & Beer Battered

CHEESY MASH | £4.50
w/ either Sparkenhoe Red 
Leicester / Montgomery Cheddar 
or Colston Basset Stilton 

HAMBLETON CIABATTA (G*A) (VG) 
| 4.95
w/Extra Virgin Olive Oil & 
Balsamic Vinegar

GARLIC BREAD (G*A) (V) | 4.95
Toasted Hambleton Ciabatta 
infused w/ Garlic Butter (Add 
Montgomery Cheddar +2) 

SKIN ON FRIES OR TRIPLE COOKED 
CHIPS | 4.95  
add Montgomery Cheddar or 
Colsten Bassett Stilton + 2 

SWEET POTATO FRIES | 4.95

ROMAN SKINNY FRIES (G*) (V) | 6.95 
w/ Matured Parmesan & Truffle 
Oil

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) | 8.95 
Hot Treacle Sponge w/ Medjool 
Date Chunks in Treacle Sauce, 
topped w/ Madagascan Vanilla 
Ice Cream

LUXURY ICE CREAM / SORBET
Per Scoop 2

CHILDRENS VANILLA ICE CREAM 
WITH WAFER CURL & CHOCOLATE 
SAUCE  | 2.95 

BOOK NOW FOR  
MOTHER’S DAY

SUN, 10 MAR 2024

WWW.THELANCASTERARMS.CO.UK

BOOK FOR  
SUNDAY LUNCH

WWW.THELANCASTERARMS.CO.UK



LIQUEURS
Glayva 
Southern Comfort 
Tia Maria 
Disaronno 
Chambord 
Limoncello                                                                               
Cointreau 
Baileys (50ml)
Mr. Black

SHERRY / PORT
Harveys Bristol Cream (50ml)
Ruby Port (50ml)
LBV (50ml)

Crisps 
Nuts salted / dry roasted 
Crackling 
Spanish Roasted Almonds
Mixed Olives 

DRAUGHT
Tiger 	
Guest	
New World IPA	
Guinness 
	
CIDER 
Aspalls
Guest	

LAGER
San Miguel	
Madri	
Peroni 
	 	
BOTTLES
Budvar 330ml		
Peroni 330ml
Sol 330ml
Old Mout Fruit Cider (Various)  500ml
	
LOW ALCOHOL 
Staropramen 0.0
Guinness 0.0	
Maisel’s Weisse 500ml
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500ml

BEER

SPIRITS

COFFEE
Double Espresso 
Americano 
Flat White
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Mocha 
Machiato
Plain Floater Coffee (Only w/ Cream)  

OPTIONS
Syrups - Vanilla / Caramel

TEAS 
English Breakfast/ DeCaf English Breakfast 
Earl Grey/ Gunpowder Green/ Lemon & 
Ginger/ Mojito Mint   
Fresh Mint Tea & Cane Syrup

POSH HOT CHOCOLATE 

HOT DRINKS

PINT / HALF
4 / 2.5
5 / 3
5.5 / 3.25
5 / 3

4.5 / 2.75
4 / 2.5

5 / 3
5.5 / 3.25
6 / 3.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
6
 

4
4
4
4

SOFT DRINKS
Cawston Fruit Cartons (various)
Fever Tree Mixers
Orange / Tomato / Pineapple Juice 200ml 
Sparking / Still Water 330ml 
Hartridges Fruit Mixes 275ml 
Coca Cola  / Coca Cola Diet / Zero 330ml 
Appletiser 275ml
Belvoir–Ginger Beer–Sparkling Fruit - Various 25ml
Cranberry / Apple Juice 250ml 

DRAUGHT 
Pepsi / Max / Lemonade  
Soda Water / Cordials  

PINT / HALF
4 / 2.5
3 / 2

2.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
4
4
4

3
3.5
3.75
3.75
3.75
4
4
6

All served w/ full cream milk (semi skimmed, oat & soy milk av) 
All available as decaf

CUP / POT 
3 / 6

4

GIN - + SEE GIN MENUS
Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink

WHISKEY / BOURBON
Famous Grouse 
Tin Cup 
Makers Mark 
Monkey Shoulder 
Jack Daniels 
Jameson 
Johnny Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich 	
Laphroaig 10 Yr 
Jura Malt 10 Yr 
Glenmorangie 10 Yr
Glenfiddich 12 Yr 
Dalwhinnie 

RUM 
Bacardi 
Captain Morgans Spiced / Dark
Malibu 
Kraken Spiced / Cherry & Vanilla
Havana 7 Yr
Don Papa

VODKA
Smirnoff 
Grey Goose 

BRANDY
Martell 
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennesy 

SHOTS
Sambuca - Black / Cherry / Raspberry
Tequila Gold
Patron Anejo Tequila

VERMOUTHS & APERITIFS
Martini – Dry | Bianco / Rosso (50ml)
Pimms  No1 or Strawberry w/ Lemonade &  
fruit serve (50ml)

3.5
3.75
4
4
4.25
4.5
5
5
5.5
6
6
6.5
7
 

3.5
3.5
3.5
4.5
5
5.5

3.5
6

4
6
8

3
3
7.5

4
7.5

3.5
3.5
3.5
4
4
4
4.5
4.5
5

3.5
4
4.5

All at 25ml unless stated

BAR SNACKS
1.5
1.5
2
3.95
3.95

0.5

3.5
4.5

(w/gin 2.5) 



Fine wines
FIZZ + BUBBLY
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE | 44.95
France 12%

MOËT & CHANDON | 59.95
France 12%
Impereal is the elegant brand leader of the famous Champagne house

VEUVE CLIQUOT | 69.95
France 12%
Well known for both its full-bodied, biscuity style and consistency

BOLLINGER | 79.95
France 12%
Special Cuvee, our premier Champagne, brilliant  
for that very special celebration.

ROSÉ 

MALBEC ROSE | 24.95
Argentina | Mendoza 12.5%
Mendozan Malbec a hint of sweetness with a bright nose of 
strawberries and cherries

AIX ROSÉ COTEAUX | 34.95
France | Aix-en-Provence 13%
Our award winning premier rose wine, deemed the definitive 
Provence Rose. A delicate balance of crisp acidity and soft, ripe 
summer fruit. Superb choice for any event

01455 824265     

INSTAGRAM @THELANCASTERARMS     

Facebook /THELANCASTERARMS

WHITE
PICPOUL | 26.95
France | Languedoc Roussillon 13%
Acacia & hawthorn aroma, fresh & rich; Med / Dry 

ALBARIÑO PIRUETA | 28.95
Spain | Rias Baixas 12.5%
A true wine of the sea, multiple citrus flavours; Thirst quenching

GAVI DI GAVI CORTESE | 29.95
Italy | Piedmont 13%
White peach, pear, acacia, lime & gooseberry; Enchanting / Full

CHABLIS | 34.95
France | Burgundy 12.5% 
Robust, fruity & fresh citrus, apple & pear; Minerally 

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC | 39.95
New Zealand 13.5%
Vibrant, scented & summery, long & succulent on the palate 
Benchmark Sauvignon Blanc; Crisp acidity

RED
ARAUCANO CARMENÈRE RESERVA | 29.95
Chile | Colchagua 13.5%
Soft & sensual red fruit & spices; Rich / Meaty

LOS HAROLDOS MALBEC | 32.95
Argentina | Mendoza 13.5%
Toasty cedar, bramble fruit & dark cherries; Full / Rich

MARQUÉS DE MURRIETA RIOJA RESERVA | 34.95
Spain | Tinto 14%
Silk smooth & oaky; Aged

BORGO DEL MANDORLO | 39.95
Italy | Puglia 17.5%
Warm with vanilla, prunes, coffee & honey; Rich / Complex

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE | 44.95 
France | Rhone 13.5%
Palate of sweet cherry flavours; Full / Rich

CHÂTEAU LA PATACHE POMEROL | 59.95
France | Bordeaux 14%
Vibrant red fruits & plum; Classic Bordeaux

RED 
Merlot 
Shiraz
Pinot Noir 
Rioja
Malbec

125ml
4.50
5.00
5.75
5.75
6.00

175ml
5.25
5.75
6.75
6.75
7.50

250ml
6.95
7.50
8.50
8.50
8.95

btl
19.95
21.50
24.50
24.50
25.50

WHITE
Sauvignon Blanc 
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
New Zealand Sauvignon

125ml
4.50
5.00
5.50
6.00

175ml
5.25 
5.75
6.50
7.50

250ml
6.95 
7.50
7.95
8.95

btl
19.95
21.50
22.95
25.50

ROSÉ
Zinfandel 
Mediterranean Dry

125ml
5.00
6.00

175ml
5.75
7.50

250ml
7.50 
8.95

btl
21.95
25.50

SPARKLING
Prosecco White 
Prosecco Rose

70cl btl
27.95
27.95

20cl btl
8.95
8.95

POURS

‘SPRITZ IT’ (Lemonade or Soda) Add 1.50 per glass

DESSERT
CLASSIQUE SAUTERNES | 24.95
France | Bordeaux 13%
Rich, smooth floral, honey & apricot; Desserts; V Sweet


